200 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, 
redressed, rejointed and reset

40 standard heads and covers, complete, for 
sewer manholes, furnished and set

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will bq sixty (60) working 
days.

The amount of security required will be 
Thirteen Thousand Dollars ($13,000).

13. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH SHEET ASPHALT WITH CLOSE 
BINDER ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF 7TH ST., FROM WEST 
SIDE AVENUE C TO EAST SIDE 2D AVE.

Engineer’s estimate of the amount of work to 
be done:

9,120 square yards of asphalt pavement, in­

[...]

be purchased and removed by contractor.

18 standard heads and covers, complete, for 
sewer manholes, furnished and set

'l'he time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be forty (40) working days.

The amount of security required will be Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500).

30 FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH SHEET ASPHALT WITH CLOSE 
BINDER ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF 106TH ST , FROM 
WEST SIDE CENTRAL PARK WEST TO 
EAST SIDE BROADWAY.

Engineer’s estimate of the amount of work 
to be done:

13.080 square yards of asphalt pavement, in­

[...]

be purchased and removed by contractor.

14 standard heads and covers, complete, for 
sewer manholes furnished and set.

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be sixty (60) working days.

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000).

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or 
schedules herein contained or hereto annexed, 
pei foot, yard or other unit of measure, or 
article by which the bids will be tested. The 
extensions must be made and footed up.

[...]

2 receiving basins, complete.
10 cubic yards of rock excavation.
1.000 feet (B. M.V of timber.
25 linear feet of pipe drain, 12-inch to 24- 

inch.

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work will be 80 consecutive working days.

The amount of security required will be Two 
Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($2,200).
. No. 9. FOR PAVING WITH SHEET AS­
PHALT ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF FOX ST* FROM AVE­
NUE ST. JOHN TO LEGGETT AVENUE, 
AND SETTING CURB WHERE NECESSARY, 
TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDEN­
TAL THERETO.

The Engineer’s estimate of the work is as

[...]

pavement, and keeping the pavement in repair 
for five years from date of acceptance.

890 cubic yards of concrete.
4.725 linear feet of curbstone, adjusted.
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be 50 consecutive working days.
The amount of security required will be Four 

Thousand Three Hundred Dollars ($4,300).
No. 15. FOR PAVING WITH BITUM­

INOUS PAVEMENT ON A CONCRETE 
FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF PERRY 
AVE., FROM MOSHOLU PARKWAY NORTH 
TO GUN HILL ROAD. AND AIHUSTING 
CURB WHERE NECESSARY, TOGETHER 
WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERE- 
TO. (

The Engineer’s estimate of the work is as

[...]

200 linear feet of new curbstone, furnished 
and set

1.060 linear feet of old curbstone, rejomted, 
recut on top and reset

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work will be 30 consecutive working days.

The amount of security required will be Two 
Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($2,600).

No. 17, FOR CONSTRUCTING THE 
TRANSVERSE ROAD AT BEDFORD PARK 
BOULEVARD IN CONNECTION WITH THE 
GRAND BOULEVARD AND CONCOURSE, 
TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDEN­
TAL THERETO.

The Engineer’s estimate of the work is as 
follows:

14.000 cubic yards of earth excavation.

[...]

930 linear feet of type "B” railing.
450 linear feet of guard rail.
16.400 square feet of surface treatment ot 

concrete, if required.
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be 350 consecutive working days.
The amount of security required will be 

Thirty-five Thousand Dollars ($35,000).
No. 18. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 

SETTING CURBSTONES, FLAGGING SIDE­
WALKS, LAYING CROSSWALKS, BUILDING 
APPROACHES AND ERECTING FENCES 
WHERE NECESSARY IN E. 223D ST., E. 
224TH ST.. E. 225TH ST., FROM BRONX- 
WOOD AVE. TO LACONIA AVE., TO­
GETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL